A1.1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN  : Plotted on 7/25/17 at 11:57 AM by Cynthia . File Path: /Volumes/WCA Expansion Drive/  WCA Projects/2017 Projects/CPW Coastal Pharmacy & Wellness/CPW ArchiCAD Models/CPW MODEL V20  .pln
CHECKED BY:
M
A
R
K
D
AT

INTERIOR ELEVATION
MARKER
1 WALL TYPE KEY
WALL MATERIAL #
FLOORING MATERIAL #
BASEBOARD MATERIAL #
CEILING HEIGHT
GENERAL LEGEND
ROOM NAME
RM. #
ROOM FINISH LEGEND
3
FINISH NOTES:
1.  PROVIDE PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER AT ALL SINKS
2.  PROVIDE TWO COAT HOOKS ON BACK OF DOOR FOR
     ALL EXAMS, OFFICES, ECHO, TREADMILL AND NUCLEAR
     ROOMS.  SEE INTERIOR ELEVATION 5/A1.5 FOR
     TYPICAL HOOK LOCATION.
3.  ALL VCT FLOORS TO BE
4.  ALL NEW CARPET TO BE
5.  PAINT TO BE EGGSHELL - COLOR T.B.D.
6.  ALL NEW DOORS TO BE SOLID CORE BIRCH
FLOORING MATERIAL
THIRD NO. OF 4FIRST NO. OF 4
WALL FINISH
1
BASEBOARD MATERIAL
0
2
SECOND NO. OF 4
1
0
2
1
0
2
GENERAL NOTES:
1.  VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS IN THE FIELD. REPORT ALL
      DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECT PRIOR TO
      COMMENCEMENT WITH WORK.
2.  NOTED DIMENSIONS TAKE PRECEDENT OVER SCALED
      DIMENSIONS.  LARGE DETAILS TAKE PRECEDENT OVER
      SMALL SCALED DETAILS.
3.  ALL NEW CONSTRUCTION DIMENSIONS ARE ROUGH OPENINGS
      UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.  DIMENSIONS TO EXISTING WALL
      CONSTRUCTION ARE TO FINISH SURFACE.
4.  PROVIDE SOLID BLOCKING FOR ALL CABINETRY AND
     ACCESSORIES.  REVIEW INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND
     DETAILS FOR LOCATIONS.
EPOXY FINISH ON CONCRETE
CARPET TILE
V.C.T.
RUBBER BASE WASHABLE PAINT
PAINT
NO FINISH ON CONCRETE
ALTERNATE #1: RETAIL 100,  WELLNESS 101 & OFFICE 109 TO BE CARPET TILE  (IN LIEU OF EPOXY FINISH ON
CONCRETE) AND W.C. 102, BREAK ROOM 112,  STAFF W.C.111, PROCESSING 104 & WILL CALL 103 TO BE V.C.T.